• 1 year parts and labor warranty 
• 5 year compressor warranty 
• 10 year heat exchanger warranty 
• All permits taxes and fees 
• Labor to perform the above 

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor complete in accordance with the above specifications for the sum of: 

Eleven Thousand Seven Hundred Five dollars ,$11,705.00 

Notes: 1: Proposal may be withdrawn by us if not accepted within 30 days. 
2: A photo static copy of this authorization shall be deemed as effective 

and valid as the original. 

Payment: aksarben/ARS Heating bills every 30 days as the job progresses.